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1. Int. Telfer ARENA Swim Meeting
Telfs, 16. - 18.9.2022

Event 18 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
17.09.2022 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank RT Time Pts

YOB 2013

1. Holluschek Elisabeth 2013 Tiroler Wassersportverein 46.79 117
2. Pachner Sophia 2013 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,99 54.24 75
3. Raneburger Sophie 2013 Tiroler Wassersportverein +1,06 1:01.16 52

YOB 2012

1. Bitsch Miriam 2012 TSV Bobingen Orcas +0,58 41.54 168
2. Schoepf Amelie 2012 WSV Imst 42.81 153
3. Weisser Lena 2012 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,83 43.73 144
4. Koell Maria 2012 WSV Imst 50.90 91
5. Poell Ida 2012 WSV Imst +0,66 53.50 78
6. Heinisch Paulin 2012 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,51 1:02.27 49

DSQ Knepper Ann-Lea 2012 SC Woergl +0,59 42.15
- Start vor dem Startsignal (Time: 14:48)

YOB 2011

1. Seidel Johanna 2011 SC Valblu Bludenz +0,73 35.08 279
2. Maier-Dejaco Rosa 2011 Tiroler Wassersportverein 35.54 268
3. Gnemmi Claire 2011 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,68 36.78 242
4. Henshaw Leah 2011 TSV Bobingen Orcas +0,60 37.71 224
5. Rickenbach Lara 2011 SC Valblu Bludenz +0,61 41.21 172
6. Unsinn Felisa 2011 WSV Imst +0,68 43.25 149
7. Poell Anna 2011 WSV Imst +0,64 50.18 95

YOB 2010

1. Trenkwalder Mia 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,85 34.59 291
2. Ederer Lina 2010 TSV Bobingen Orcas +0,92 35.78 263
3. Gruber Valentina 2010 SC Woergl +0,77 35.87 261
4. Peyriere Gwladys 2010 SC Valblu Bludenz +0,62 39.72 192
5. Aufinger Maria 2010 SC Woergl +0,75 41.90 163
6. Koell Laura 2010 WSV Imst +0,64 51.92 86

YOB 2009

1. Schweitzer Elina 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,75 29.81 455
2. Edenstrasser Chiara 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,66 31.28 393
3. Leshchenko Kira 2009 Lolifks Luhansk +0,91 31.58 382
4. Hell Lucie 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,86 33.36 324
5. Henshaw Alina 2009 TSV Bobingen Orcas +0,77 33.72 314
6. Schmid Sophia Rosa 2009 TSV Bobingen Orcas +0,60 35.72 264
7. Sailer Nina 2009 WSV Imst +0,89 36.69 244

YOB 2008

1. v. Mengersen Julia 2008 TSV Bobingen Orcas +0,83 31.76 376
2. Reister Olivia 2008 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,55 32.05 366
3. Thier Anna 2008 TSV Bobingen Orcas +0,90 34.45 294
4. Hochfilzer Marah 2008 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,65 35.16 277
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1. Int. Telfer ARENA Swim Meeting
Telfs, 16. - 18.9.2022

Event 18, Women, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2007

1. Fazlija Erza 2007 SC 53 Landshut +0,74 28.99 494
2. Reisswich Jessica 2007 SG Stadtwerke Muenchen +0,70 29.07 490
3. Meinig Tabea 2007 TSV Bobingen Orcas +0,88 31.32 392
4. Edlinger Sofie 2007 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,58 31.36 390
5. Eichholzer Sophie 2007 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,64 31.63 380
6. Beiser Lisa 2007 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,85 32.05 366
7. Rau Sophia 2007 TSV Bobingen Orcas +0,95 34.09 304

YOB 2004 - 2006

1. Seranski Lorie 2004 SG Stadtwerke Muenchen +0,57 28.31 531
2. Muensch Mara 2004 SG Stadtwerke Muenchen +0,75 28.39 526
3. Molas Huerta Eileen 2004 SG Stadtwerke Muenchen +0,64 28.45 523
4. Ruf Marlene 2004 SG Stadtwerke Muenchen +0,72 29.51 469

2003 and older

1. Titze Julia 2001 SG Stadtwerke Muenchen +0,67 26.55 644
2. Waldhart Hanna 1998 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,80 28.61 514
3. Fritz Chiara 2000 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,78 33.51 320

Open

1. Titze Julia 2001 SG Stadtwerke Muenchen +0,67 26.55 644
2. Seranski Lorie 2004 SG Stadtwerke Muenchen +0,57 28.31 531
3. Muensch Mara 2004 SG Stadtwerke Muenchen +0,75 28.39 526
4. Molas Huerta Eileen 2004 SG Stadtwerke Muenchen +0,64 28.45 523
5. Waldhart Hanna 1998 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,80 28.61 514
6. Fazlija Erza 2007 SC 53 Landshut +0,74 28.99 494
7. Reisswich Jessica 2007 SG Stadtwerke Muenchen +0,70 29.07 490
8. Ruf Marlene 2004 SG Stadtwerke Muenchen +0,72 29.51 469
9. Schweitzer Elina 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,75 29.81 455

10. Edenstrasser Chiara 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,66 31.28 393
11. Meinig Tabea 2007 TSV Bobingen Orcas +0,88 31.32 392
12. Edlinger Sofie 2007 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,58 31.36 390
13. Leshchenko Kira 2009 Lolifks Luhansk +0,91 31.58 382
14. Eichholzer Sophie 2007 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,64 31.63 380
15. v. Mengersen Julia 2008 TSV Bobingen Orcas +0,83 31.76 376
16. Beiser Lisa 2007 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,85 32.05 366

Reister Olivia 2008 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,55 32.05 366
18. Hell Lucie 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,86 33.36 324
19. Fritz Chiara 2000 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,78 33.51 320
20. Henshaw Alina 2009 TSV Bobingen Orcas +0,77 33.72 314
21. Rau Sophia 2007 TSV Bobingen Orcas +0,95 34.09 304
22. Thier Anna 2008 TSV Bobingen Orcas +0,90 34.45 294
23. Trenkwalder Mia 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,85 34.59 291
24. Seidel Johanna 2011 SC Valblu Bludenz +0,73 35.08 279
25. Hochfilzer Marah 2008 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,65 35.16 277
26. Maier-Dejaco Rosa 2011 Tiroler Wassersportverein 35.54 268
27. Schmid Sophia Rosa 2009 TSV Bobingen Orcas +0,60 35.72 264
28. Ederer Lina 2010 TSV Bobingen Orcas +0,92 35.78 263
29. Gruber Valentina 2010 SC Woergl +0,77 35.87 261
30. Sailer Nina 2009 WSV Imst +0,89 36.69 244
31. Gnemmi Claire 2011 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,68 36.78 242
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1. Int. Telfer ARENA Swim Meeting
Telfs, 16. - 18.9.2022

Event 18, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank RT Time Pts

32. Henshaw Leah 2011 TSV Bobingen Orcas +0,60 37.71 224
33. Peyriere Gwladys 2010 SC Valblu Bludenz +0,62 39.72 192
34. Rickenbach Lara 2011 SC Valblu Bludenz +0,61 41.21 172
35. Bitsch Miriam 2012 TSV Bobingen Orcas +0,58 41.54 168
36. Aufinger Maria 2010 SC Woergl +0,75 41.90 163
37. Schoepf Amelie 2012 WSV Imst 42.81 153
38. Unsinn Felisa 2011 WSV Imst +0,68 43.25 149
39. Weisser Lena 2012 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,83 43.73 144
40. Holluschek Elisabeth 2013 Tiroler Wassersportverein 46.79 117
41. Poell Anna 2011 WSV Imst +0,64 50.18 95
42. Koell Maria 2012 WSV Imst 50.90 91
43. Koell Laura 2010 WSV Imst +0,64 51.92 86
44. Poell Ida 2012 WSV Imst +0,66 53.50 78
45. Pachner Sophia 2013 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,99 54.24 75
46. Raneburger Sophie 2013 Tiroler Wassersportverein +1,06 1:01.16 52
47. Heinisch Paulin 2012 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,51 1:02.27 49

DSQ Knepper Ann-Lea 2012 SC Woergl +0,59 42.15
- Start vor dem Startsignal (Time: 14:48)


